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AncTtaHuna 408
25.12.2022 - 17:05

My>xuurHbl, 100m BatTtepdnsii
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15 net n ctapue
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/
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Hopmatns MCMK 14 +:51.91 / Hopmatns MC 12 +: 55.90 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 59.90 / Hopmatus | pa3pag 9 +: 1:03.40 /
Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.00 / Hopmatus Ill pa3psag 9 +: 1:22.00 / HopmaTuB | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:32.00 /
Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:51.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 2:11.00

3anbiB 1 n3 2, 17:05

LLNPAEB ApTem
rNYLWKO Tumodpeit
FTEPACVMOB Makcum
JTOMATVH JaHuun
KY3UH ApTyp
COPOKWH Erop
BYXTUH OmuTpwii
POTAPb ViBaH

O ~NOUI A~ WNPE

3annbiB 2 n3 2, 17:07

BAXPYLWWNH 3axap
KY3WH AnekcaHgp
BINAOVNMUPOB fleoHus
FPULLAEB AHgpeit
KATAHEP ApTtem
EAYHOB PomaH
KPHOUKOB OmuTtpwii
3APYBWH AnekcaHap
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2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2004
2007

2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005

1:06.00
1:05.00
1:04.50
1:03.20
1:04.00
1:04.90
1:05.00
1:06.20

1:01.55
1:01.30
59.55
57.50
59.00
1:00.00
1:01.50
1:01.65

r.Mocksa, 6acceiiH "Aksatopus "3UT"
50 meTpos

www.swimleague.ru

SNEeKTPOHHAs cucTema perucTpaumm BpeMeHm
SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

25.12.2022 17:01 - CtpaHuua 1


www.swimleague.ru

